
UPGRADE
NOW

Interested in upgrading?

LISTING FEATURES

Company Name

Booth Number

Address

Phone

Email

Website URL

Company Description

Company Logo

Product Categories

BASIC UPGRADE

Individual Products & Services

Show Specials

Press Releases

10

10

10

10

5

10

Announce any specials you plan to offer on-site. 

Display newsworthy info about your company.

Listing package upgrades are an easy and effective way to be 
noticed by the buying audience. Upgrade to receive 

additional exposure within your company
 listing on the event website and 

mobile app. 
 
 
 
 

Included $99

Review the offerings below.

Featured Company Listing Listing rotates in highlight at top of list

GENERATE EXPOSURE

C o n t a c t  c u s t o m e r s e r v i c e @ d i v c o m . c o m  w i t h  a n y  q u e s t i o n s .

Before, During and After the Event
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